TREATMENT MENU

SERVICE
INSTA NAILS

INSTA NAILS EXTENSIONS

INSTA NAIL INFILLS

INSTA NAILS REMOVAL AND REAPPLICATION
INSTA NAILS INFILLS W REPAIRS

EXTRA LONGA INSTA NAILS

EXTRA LONG INSTA NAILS INFILLS

ACRYLIC EXTENSIONS

ACRYLIC EXTENSIONS WITH COLOUR
ACRYLIC REMOVAL AND FULL SET
EXTRA LONG ACRYLIC EXTENSIONS
EXTRA LONG ACRYLIC INFILL

ACRYLIC EXTENSION INFILL WITH COLOUR
ACRYLIC INFILL WITH REPAIR

ACRYLIC OVERLAYS ONTO NATURAL NAIL WITH COLOUR

ACRYLIC OVERLAYS INFILLS ONTO NATURAL NAIL
ACRYLIC INFILL ONLY

ACRYLIC REMOVAL ONLY

ACRYLIC BIG TOE EXTENSIONS (2)

FOMBRE (French Ombre) ACRYLIC EXTENSION
FOMBRE ACRYLIC EXTENSION INFILL

PINK & WHITE OMBRE EXTENSION

PRICE

All prices exclude VAT

£35.00

£33.00

£45.00

£33.00

£40.00

£40.00

£35.00

£45.00

£40.00

£38.00

£33.00

£35.00

£33.00

£30.00

£23.00

£13.00

£10.00

£40.00

£33.00

£40.00

Nail®



PINK & WHITE OMBRE INFILL

ACRYLIC W FRENCH TIPS

NAIL REPAIR - EACH

Nail Art

FREE HAND NAIL ART

ACRYLIC EXTENSION OMBRE 2 COLOUR

ACRYLIC EXTENSION ENCAPSULATION

NAIL ART SERVICES

AERO PUFF NAIL ART

GEL EXTENSIONS

HARD GEL REMOVAL AND FULL SET

HARD GEL EXTENSIONS WITH GEL POLISH
EXTRA LONG HARD GEL EXTENSIONS

EXTRA LONG HARD GEL REMOVAL/FULL SET

HARD GEL INFILLS

EXTRA LONG HARD GEL INFILLS

HARD GEL INFILL W REPAIR WITH REPAIR
HARD GEL W FRENCH TIPS

PINK AND WHITE GEL EXTENSIONS

PINK AND WHITE GEL INFILLS

GEL REMOVAL ONLY

NAIL REPAIR ONLY

£33.00

£33.00

£3.50

from £3.00

£40.00

from £5.00

from £2.00

from £3.00

£45.00

£40.00
£40.00

£50.00

£35.00

£40.00

£35.00
£45.00

£40.00

£35.00

£13.00

£3.00




NATURAL NAIL OVERLAYS

ACRYLIC OVERLAY

ACRYLIC OVERLAY REMOVAL W REAPPLICATION
HARD GEL OVERLAY

HARD GEL OVERLAY REMOVAL W REAPPLICATION
ACRYLIC OVERLAY INFILLS

HARD GEL OVERLAY INFILLS

POLYGEL W COLOUR

BUILDER IN A BOTTLE

APPLICATION OF SO. BIAB

SO. BIAB SOAK OFF REMOVAL AND REAPPLICATION
SO. BIAB INFILL

FULL SET SO. BIAB TOES

REMOVAL ONLY

SO. BIAB SOAK OFF AND REAPPLICATION TOES
BUILDER GEL APPLICATION W GEL COLOUR

BUILDER GEL REMOVAL W FULL SET INC GEL COLOUR
BUILDER GEL INFILL W GEL COLOUR

BUILDER GEL TOES W GEL COLOUR

BUILDER GEL INFILL TOES W GEL COLOUR

GEL POLISH

GEL POLISH
GEL POLISH REMOVAL AND REAPPLICATION

GEL POLISH REMOVAL W STRENGTHNER AND REAPPLICATION

GEL POLISH REMOVAL ONLY

GEL POLISH TOES

£33.00

£40.00

£33.00

£40.00

£30.00

£30.00

£40.00

£35.00

£40.00

£30.00

£33.00

£15.00

£38.00

£33.00

£40.00

£30.00

£30.00

£25.00

£25.00

£30.00

£35.00

£10.00

£23.00



GEL POLISH TOES REMOVAL AND REAPPLICATION

NATURAL NAIL STRENGTHENING APPLICATION

MANICURE AND PEDICURE

MANICURE DELUXE W COLOUR

MANICURE DELUXE W REMOVAL AND REAPPLICATION COLOUR

DRY MANICURE

DRY MANICURE W FRENCH TIPS

DRY MANICURE W COLUR

DRY MANICURE W REMOVAL REAPPLICATION
EXPRESS MANI

KIDS MANI WITH COLOUR

LUXURY SPA PEDICURE W COLOUR

LUXURY SPA PEDICURE W REMOVAL REAPPLICATION
LUXURY SPA PEDICURE ONLY
DRY PEDICURE NATURAL NAIL

ADD NAIL STRENGTHNER. / ANTI FUNGAL

Beauty Treatments

24hr Patch Test for all Eyelash and Tinting Services

Lash Lift and Tint
Brow Henna and Wax
Tint and Wax

Waxing

£27.00

£10.00

£35.00
£38.00
£20.00
£30.00
£28.00
£35.00
£10.00

£8.00

£30.00

£35.00

£28.00

£23.00

£10.00

Free

£35.00

£35.00

from £15.00

from £15.00



Eyebrow and Eyelash Tint £25.00

@ Central_Nail_Bar_Taunton 01823 762876 0 @Nailbartaunton



