TREATMENT MENU

SERVICE	PRICE
INSTA NAILS	All prices exclude VAT
INSTA NAILS EXTENSIONS	£35.00
INSTA NAIL INFILLS	£33.00
INSTA NAILS REMOVAL AND REAPPLICATION	£45.00 Na
INSTA NAILS INFILLS W REPAIRS	£33.00
EXTRA LONGA INSTA NAILS	£40.00
EXTRA LONG INSTA NAILS INFILLS	£40.00
ACRYLIC EXTENSIONS	
ACRYLIC EXTENSIONS WITH COLOUR	£35.00
ACRYLIC REMOVAL AND FULL SET	£45.00
EXTRA LONG ACRYLIC EXTENSIONS	£40.00
EXTRA LONG ACRYLIC INFILL	£38.00
ACRYLIC EXTENSION INFILL WITH COLOUR	£33.00
ACRYLIC INFILL WITH REPAIR	£35.00
ACRYLIC OVERLAYS ONTO NATURAL NAIL WITH COLOUR	£33.00
ACRYLIC OVERLAYS INFILLS ONTO NATURAL NAIL	£30.00
ACRYLIC INFILL ONLY	£23.00
ACRYLIC REMOVAL ONLY	£13.00
ACRYLIC BIG TOE EXTENSIONS (2)	£10.00
FOMBRE (French Ombre) ACRYLIC EXTENSION	£40.00
FOMBRE ACRYLIC EXTENSION INFILL	£33.00
PINK & WHITE OMBRE EXTENSION	£40.00

PINK & WHITE OMBRE INFILL	£33.00
ACRYLIC W FRENCH TIPS	£33.00
NAIL REPAIR - EACH	£3.50
Nail Art	
FREE HAND NAIL ART	from £3.00
ACRYLIC EXTENSION OMBRE 2 COLOUR	£40.00
ACRYLIC EXTENSION ENCAPSULATION	from £5.00
NAIL ART SERVICES	from £2.00
AERO PUFF NAIL ART	from £3.00
GEL EXTENSIONS	
HARD GEL REMOVAL AND FULL SET	£45.00
HARD GEL EXTENSIONS WITH GEL POLISH	£40.00
EXTRA LONG HARD GEL EXTENSIONS	£40.00
EXTRA LONG HARD GEL REMOVAL/FULL SET	£50.00
HARD GEL INFILLS	£35.00
EXTRA LONG HARD GEL INFILLS	£40.00
HARD GEL INFILL W REPAIR WITH REPAIR	£35.00
HARD GEL W FRENCH TIPS	£45.00
PINK AND WHITE GEL EXTENSIONS	£40.00
PINK AND WHITE GEL INFILLS	£35.00
GEL REMOVAL ONLY	£13.00

£3.00

NAIL REPAIR ONLY

NATURAL NAIL OVERLAYS

ACRYLIC OVERLAY	£33.00
ACRYLIC OVERLAY REMOVAL W REAPPLICATION	£40.00
HARD GEL OVERLAY	£33.00
HARD GEL OVERLAY REMOVAL W REAPPLICATION	£40.00
ACRYLIC OVERLAY INFILLS	£30.00
HARD GEL OVERLAY INFILLS	£30.00
POLYGEL W COLOUR	£40.00
BUILDER IN A BOTTLE	
APPLICATION OF SO. BIAB	£35.00
SO. BIAB SOAK OFF REMOVAL AND REAPPLICATION	£40.00
SO. BIAB INFILL	£30.00
FULL SET SO. BIAB TOES	£33.00
REMOVAL ONLY	£15.00
SO. BIAB SOAK OFF AND REAPPLICATION TOES	£38.00
BUILDER GEL APPLICATION W GEL COLOUR	£33.00
BUILDER GEL REMOVAL W FULL SET INC GEL COLOUR	£40.00
BUILDER GEL INFILL W GEL COLOUR	£30.00
BUILDER GEL TOES W GEL COLOUR	£30.00
BUILDER GEL INFILL TOES W GEL COLOUR	£25.00
GEL POLISH	
GEL POLISH	£25.00
GEL POLISH REMOVAL AND REAPPLICATION	£30.00
GEL POLISH REMOVAL W STRENGTHNER AND REAPPLICATION	£35.00
GEL POLISH REMOVAL ONLY	£10.00
GEL POLISH TOES	£23.00

GEL POLISH TOES REMOVAL AND REAPPLICATION	£27.00
NATURAL NAIL STRENGTHENING APPLICATION	£10.00
MANICURE AND PEDICURE	
MANICURE DELUXE W COLOUR	£35.00
MANICURE DELUXE W REMOVAL AND REAPPLICATION COLOUR	£38.00
DRY MANICURE	£20.00
DRY MANICURE W FRENCH TIPS	£30.00
DRY MANICURE W COLUR	£28.00
DRY MANICURE W REMOVAL REAPPLICATION	£35.00
EXPRESS MANI	£10.00
KIDS MANI WITH COLOUR	£8.00
LUXURY SPA PEDICURE W COLOUR	£30.00
LUXURY SPA PEDICURE W REMOVAL REAPPLICATION	£35.00
LUXURY SPA PEDICURE ONLY	£28.00
DRY PEDICURE NATURAL NAIL	£23.00
ADD NAIL STRENGTHNER. / ANTI FUNGAL	£10.00
Beauty Treatments	
24hr Patch Test for all Eyelash and Tinting Services	Free
Lash Lift and Tint	£35.00
Brow Henna and Wax	£35.00
Tint and Wax	from £15.00
Waxing	from £15.00



Central_Nail_Bar_Taunton 01823 762876 @Nailbartaunton



